
20 February 2023 to (06 March 2023 

07 March 2023 to 09 March 2023 

20 February 2023 

29 May 2023 to l1 June 2023 
21 June 2023 
3rd and 4th week of July 2023 

10 

24 August 2023 to 26 August 2022 
23 October 2023 to 25 October 2023 
11 November 2023 to 15 November 2023 
26 December 2023 to 01 January 2024 

26 January 2024 to 01 February 2024 
07 Feb 2024 
3d and 4h week of January 2024 

SHOHO 

3 

2 weeks before the final exams 

1. 

2. 

5 

4. 

6 

7. 

8 

Third week of June onwards 

Academic Calendar for BAMS First Year Batch(2022-23) 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

Date 

March 2023 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

14.01.2023 

Induction Programme,Anti Ragging, Gender 
Equality and Transitional Curriculum 

Holi Break 

26.01.2023 

18.02.2023 

30.03.2023 

04.04.2023 

07.04.2023 

14.04.2023 

22.04.2023 

05.05.2023 

29.06.2023 

29.07.2023 

15.08.2023 

30.08.2023 

07.09.2023 

19.09.2023 

28.09.2023 

02.10.2023 

15.10.2023 

27.11.2023 

Event 

25.12.2023 

Course Commencement 

Regular classes 
Summer vacations 

Yoga day 
1 Term Test 

Cultural events* 
Dussehra break 

Diwali break 
Winter vacations 

Sports 
Sthapana divas 

2md Term Test 
Preparatory holidays 

University Examinations 
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