राष्ट्रीय आयुर्वेद संस्थान मानद विश्वविद्यालय जयपुर

Academic Calendar for BAMS First Year Batch(2022-23)

Date	Event	
20 th February 2023	Course Commencement	
20 February 2023 to 06 March 2023	Induction Programme, Anti Ragging, Gender Equality and Transitional Curriculum	
07 March 2023 to 09 March 2023	Holi Break	
10 th March 2023	Regular classes	
29 May 2023 to 11 June 2023	Summer vacations	
21 June 2023	Yoga day	
3 rd and 4 th week of July 2023	1 st Term Test	
24 August 2023 to 26 August 2022	Cultural events*	
23 October 2023 to 25 October 2023	Dussehra break	
11 November 2023 to 15 November 2023	Diwali break	
26 December 2023 to 01 January 2024	Winter vacations	
26 January 2024 to 01 February 2024	Sports	
07 Feb 2024	Sthapana divas	
3 rd and 4 th week of January 2024	2 nd Term Test	
2 weeks before the final exams	Preparatory holidays	
Third week of June onwards	University Examinations	

क्र0स0	अवकाश	दिनांक	दिन का नाम
1.	मकर संकान्ति	14.01.2023	शनिवार
2.	गणतंत्र दिवस समारोह	26.01.2023	गुरूवार
3.	महाशिवरात्री	18.02.2023	शनिवार
4.	राम नवमी	30.03.2023	गुरूवार
5.	महावीर जयंती	04.04.2023	मंगलवार
6.	गुड फ्राईडै	07.04.2023	शुकवार
7.	डॉ अम्बेडकर जयंती	14.04.2023	शुकवार
8.	इदुल फितर	22.04.2023	शनिवार
9.	बुद्ध पूर्णिमा	05.05.2023	शुकवार
10.	ईदुल जुहा	29.06.2023	गुरूवार
11.	मुहर्रम (ताजिया)	29.07.2023	शनिवार
12.	स्वतन्त्रता दिवस	15.08.2023	मंगलवार
13.	रक्षा बंधन	30.08.2023	बुधवार
14.	श्री कृष्ण जन्माष्टमी	07.09.2023	गुरूवार
15.	गणेश चतुर्थी	19.09.2023	मंगलवार
16.	मिलाद उन नबी	28.09.2023	गुरूवार
17.	महात्मा गांधी जयन्ती	02.10.2023	सोमवार
18.	नवरात्रा स्थापना	15.10.2023	रविवार
19.	गुरूनानक जयंती	27.11.2023	सोमवार
20.	क्रिसमस डे	25.12.2023	सोमवार

* इस के अतिरिक्त राजपत्रित अवकाश भी देय होगें

JORK